alfresco

BAR & RESTAURANT

| TALIAN COCKTAILS

Americano £6.95
Vermouth and Campari, topped with soda
water served with ice and a slice of orange

Negroni £7.95
Gin, red Vermouth and Campatri, served
with ice, lemon and orange peel

Bellini £6.95
White peach and Prosecco served chilled in
a flute glass

Spritzer Aperol £6.95
An original combination of Aperol, Campari
and sparkling wine

Fragolino £6.95
Wild strawberry liqueur and Prosecco
served chilled in a flute glass

Mimosa £6.95
Champagne of sparkling wine with
fresh orange juice

AROUND THE WORLD
COCKAILS

Twisted Bloody Mary £5.95
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcester
sauce, Tobasco and splash of
chilli sauce

Margherita £6.95

Gin red Vermouth and Campari
served with ice, lemon and orange
peel

Mojito £5.95

White rum poured over fresh lime,
sugar, mint leaves and crushed ice
topped with a splash of soda water

Kir Royale £6.95
Creme de Cassis topped with
Prosecco

Wimbledon Pimms & Lemonade
Pimms poured over chopped fruit

topped with lemonade and served
with fresh mint £4.50 (jug £18.95)

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Virgin Bellini £2.95

White peach juice served with lemonade

Twisted Sweet Chilli Virgin Mary £2.95
Tomato juice mixed with Tabasco, Worcester sauce and homemade

sweet chilli sauce

Shirley Temple £3.25
Ginger ale, orange juice and grenadine

Apple and Mini Breeze £3.50
Fresh mint and limes shaken with fresh Sussex apple juice and topped with
soda water and a dash of elderflower




BEERS&CIDERS

San Giorgio Italian lager (33cl)
Kaliber - alcohol free (33cl)

Pint lager shandy

Guiness (520ml)

John Smiths Bitter (440ml)
Bottled apple/pear cider (568ml)

Rekordelig cider Straw/lime (500ml)

INEDIT Estrella Damm (75cl)

£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.85
£4.20

£9.95

Inedit was created by Ferran Adria, Juli Soler and El Bulli’'s sommeliers’ team.
It is the first beer specifically created to accompany food. The only place in
Brighton serving this unique dining beer. Served in white wine glasses and
kept in a wine cooler, Inedit is special, unique and perfect for sharing.

APERITIFS&SPIRITS (25ml unless stated otherwise)

All draft mixers 50p Bottled

Jim Beam Kentucky Bourbon Whisky

Canadian Club Whisky
Jack Daniels

Scotch House whisky
Malt Whisky
Southern Comfort
House Vodka
Bacardi Superior
Cinzano (50ml)
Campari (50ml)
House Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tio Pepe Sherry
Dark Rum

Archers

Martini (50ml)
Pernod

SOFT DRINKS
Cranberry, lemonade, tonic water,
coke, diet coke

Pineapple, grapefruit, tomato juice
Bitter lemon, slimline tonic

Sicilian Cloudy Lemonade
Wobblegate Farm hand picked &
pressed apple juice (Sussex farm)
Glass of cold milk

Iced Coffee

£1.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£3.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50

£1.75

£1.95
£2.60

£2.60
£1.00
£2.50

Fresh Orange juice

Organic ginger beer
Elderflower Presse
Orangina

Fruit cordials with soda
Iced Lemon Tea

£2.45

£2.60
£2.55
£2.10

£1.60
£2.40




WINES BY THE GLASS 175ml
Bianco Anphysia £3.95
Rosso Anphysia £3.95
Pinot Grigio “Re Teoderico” £5.30
Pinot Grigio Blush (rose) £5.30
Syrah £5.90
WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml
Bianco Anphysia £3.95 £5.30

This is a pleasant dry white wine, straw yellow
in colour with light green reflections and has a
delicate and grapey flavour

Pinot Grigio “Re Teodorico” £5.30 £6.95
A delightful dry and elegant full flavour white wine

with a delicate fragrance and smooth texture. In the

mouth it is distinct, full and persistent

Chardonnay Clivus “ Monteforte”
Clean and lively, pure varietal flavours with elegant aromas
of moss, aniseed and green apple. Crisp and well balanced

Verdicchio Classico Castelli di Jesi “Montaschiavo”
A careful selection of grapes produces an intense,
ripe flavour that develops well with bottle maturation

Sauvignon Grave del Fruili “Antonutti”
Award winner from a top quality producer. Full varietal flavours.
Well balanced, elegant and fresh.

Soave Classico Superiore “Due Passi”

Award winner (single vineyard). Very unique and special.
Matured in small French oak barriqgues and produced in limited
guantities from the best hand picked grapes. Excellent body,
medium dry, full of fruit and smooth. Highly recommended

250ml

£5.30
£5.30
£6.95
£6.95
£7.45

Bottle

£13.75

£18.40

£18.40

£18.40

£20.25

£20.45




SPECIAL CELLAR WHITE WINES

Greco di Tufo “Terre d’ Erminia”

Greco di Tufo is the oldest grape variety of the Avellino

area. It is an expression of the natural gentleness of the
inhabitants of the district, who have made it through their
dedication at one of the leading centres of Italian winemaking.
This fine example is dry and crisp with full, fruity flavours. Elegant
and well balanced

Gavi di Gavi “Cascina Bruni”

From an eight hectare estate producing high quality wines
from the Cortese grape this wine has an intense, fruity bouquet
with hints of peaches and almonds. Well balanced with an
excellent finish. Only the finest Gavi wines are entitled to use
the title “Gavi di Gavi” as an indication of superior quality.

Fabio Contato Bianco “Etichetta D’Oro”

This white seeks to represent the estate’s very best example of
a wine left to age for six months in French oak barriques, with a
further three months ageing in the bottle. Ageing serves to
intensify the maturity of a wine. Full-bodied, round and intense,

a rich flavour of tropical fruit (pineapple, banana) and fresh minerals.

ROSE WINES 175ml 250ml
Pinot Grigio Blush £5.30 £6.95

Soft rose pink colour with an aromatic fragrance
of freshly crushed cranberries and a hint of apricot.
The palate is light, crisp and dry with a delicious
balance of zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours

£23.50

£23.50

£29.50

Bottle

£18.45




RED WINES 175ml

Rosso Anphysia £3.95
A delightfully stylish, medium dry
full bodied wine

Syrah Nero D’Avola “Cantine Foraci” £5.90
A superb ruby red wine, intense, with deep
purple hues. Displays elegant hints of berries,
spices and liquorice on the nose and full

bodied velvety finish on the palate

Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo Doc “Dragani”

This wine is wonderfully rounded with a rich, dark
red colour, full, soft, black cherry flavours and
damson fruit aromas

Merlot “Re Teodorico” Igt
Soft, well rounded and medium dry with red
cherry fruits and a velvety finish

Cabernet Sauvignon Doc“ll Cavaliere”

From Veneto, this classic grape variety is planted
in selected sites to assure grapes of the highest
guality. Twelve month maturation in small oak

baroques produce a superb red wine with full varietal

characteristics.

250ml

£5.30

£7.45

Bottle

£13.75

£20.45

£18.40

£18.40

£18.40




SPECIAL CELLAR RED WINES

Negresco “Provenza Cantine”

An award winner, this red wine comes from vineyards of fine
grapes linked to the Garda Classico Doc denomination. It is

aged in oak barrels for twelve months prior to bottling. A fruity and
well structured red wine with superb individual character. Excellent!!

Chianti Classico Riserva Docg “Luiano”

Chianti Classico has firmly established itself as a high quality
wine area also producing wines of outstanding quality such as
the Luiano. To attain its elegant character the wine is

refined with a proper passage in precious French oak barrels
after the first fermentation. Ruby red colour with strong
aromas of red berry fruits. The taste is intense and persistent.
A great companion for any meal

Canneto “D’Angelo”
A ruby red wine with garnet reflections, it is intense with
ample bouquet. Full flavour, smooth, velvety and harmonious

Barolo Doc “Cascina Bruni”

Red ruby colour with a slight granite hue. A strong fragrance
with a bouquet of roses, violets, raspberries, plums and a
complete range of spices, leather and liquorice. Rich, full
flavoured and at the same time elegant and mysterious

Amarone della Valpolicella “Re Teodorico”

This wine which boasts an ancient tradition is still made in

small quantities from the best red grapes of the Valpolicella

district. Full bodied and velvety smooth Amarone is characterized by its
orange tinged deep red colour and its complex aromas of violets,
raspberries, mint blossom and intense, velvety soft, raisin like flavours

Brunello di Montalcino “Ruffino”

The most aristocratic of Italian wines this supreme red wine of
Tuscany has been produced for well over a century. Aged in oak
for two years and in bottles for six months, the resulting wine has
a generous nose with hints of violet and vanilla. Robust,

ample, elegant and persistent. A magnificent wine.

£30.70

£30.70

£40.95

£40.95

£46.00

£80.25




SPARKLING WINES 175ml

Asti Spumante
A light fully sparkling wine with a refreshing
sweetness

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene “Clivus” £6.65
This fine fruity prosecco reveals hints of

apples and pineapple. Ideal as an aperitif

or to accompany light food

Sebastian Brut Rose £ 6.65
A stylish, elegant, structured sparkling wine that is

fresh with a soft edge. The palate is packed with fresh
strawberry and ripe tropical fruit flavours.

CHAMPAGNES

Moet et Chandon
A rich full flavoured champagne with good
bottle age - a little special

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose
The quintessential rose - top quality, soft, elegant and
full flavoured. Sheer luxury

Bollinger

A wonderfully rich champagne combining powerful citrus
and spiced apple flavours with a toasty biscuit edge
Long and crisp. A beautiful, elegant wine.

Dom Perignon (Vintage)
Tones of brioche and honey combined with almond
and apricot with a vibrant purity of fruit and a touch of minerality

Half

Bottle

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£61.50

£31.75

£92.20

£76.85

£150.00




DESSERT WINES,PORTS & LIQUEURS

Vinsanto Vino Liquoroso (50ml) £4.50
Amber golden coloured wine. Intense, elegant, full, fruity

and liquorice flavour that is persistent and sweet.

Excellent with cantuccini and cakes

Recioto Di Soave (50ml) £6.10
A superb wine. An excellent accompaniment for any

dessert or served chilled as an aperitif. Straw yellow with

golden hues and an intense, flowery bouquet, reminiscent of

acacia honey with a spicy background due to the

fermentation in oak. Round, full-bodied and persistent.

Taylors Late Bottled Vintage £3.60
Santa Eufemia Vintage1999 £7.15
LIQUEURS, BRANDIES & WHISKIES

(25ml unless stated otherwise)

Amaretto £3.50 Benedictine
Grappa £3.50 Tequilla

Baileys (50ml) £4.50 Strega

Cointreau £3.50 Amaro

Sambuca £3.50 Kahlua

Tia Maria £3.50 Grand Marnier
Drambuie £3.50 Armagnac

Italian House Brandy £3.50 Jack Daniels
Martel Brandy £4.00 Malt Whisky
Canadian Club Whisky £4.00 Limoncello

Jim Beam Kentucky Tuaca

Bourbon Whisky £4.00 Scotch whisky

SPECIAL COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP £4.50
Hennessey XO £7.95
Hine Antique £7.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50




COFFEEANDTEAS

All our coffees our available decaffeinated

English tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Tea
(peppermint, green, camomile, fruit)
camomile and fruit tea)
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Americano Black
Americano White
White coffee
Black coffee
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano Black
Americano White
Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate
With marshmallows

Liqueur Coffee
(Baileys, Tia Maria, Irish Whisky or
Other liqueurs on request)

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.45
£2.25
£2.00
£2.25
£2.25
£2.00
£1.95
£2.30
£1.95
£2.30
£2.00
£2.25
£2.45
£2.25
£2.50

£5.95




SOMETHING SAVOURY

Olive Bowl £3.50
A selection of Calabrian green olives and Kalamata olives

Garlic Bread £3.00
Original Italian bread with garlic butter and baked in our clay pizza oven

Bruschetta £3.50
Original Italian bread rubbed with fresh garlic
and extra virgin olive oil topped with seasoned
tomatoes, oregano and basil

Gourmet Chunky Chips £3.50
Served with traditional condiments

Cheese Board £7.50
Cheese board with a selection of Italian and local cheeses
served with a onion chutney and biscuits

SOMETHINGSWEET

Handmade cakes
(please ask for details)

Freshly Baked Cookies £1.00
Milk chocolate, white chocolate, double chocolate

With its superb location on Brighton promenade, Alfresco has an allure of its own - Art
deco architecture, panoramic sea views, exceptional cuisine and the highest level of
service. A family run business with over thirty years experience we are very versatile

and can cater for anything including Abercrombie & Fitch launch party, BBC Festival of
Light, Sky TV, Neilsons, No. 5 Chambers, Cloisters, Deloitte, Coca Cola, Fred Perry

and the British Medical Association

Please contact our events manager, Alexandra Lewis
All enquiries welcome events@alfresco-brighton.co.uk or 07789002639



mailto:events@alfresco-brighton.co.uk

